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Date Time Vessel Name Berth Terminal

Fri, Sep 4 2015 05:06 - 17:00 Nale Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
05:06 - 17:00 Nakoa Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
06:43 - 16:00 Hoku-Kea Kawaihae-Oversea
06:43 - 16:00 Ho`omaka Hou Kawaihae-Oversea Head-In
15:00 - Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out
15:00 - Henry Sr. Kawaihae-Oversea

Sat, Sep 5 2015 - 02:00 Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out
- 02:00 Henry Sr. Kawaihae-Oversea

06:00 - 11:00 Kamaluhia Kawaihae-Oversea
11:00 - 18:00 Kala`enalu Kawaihae-Oversea

Mon, Sep 7 2015 02:00 - 16:00 Nale Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
02:00 - 16:00 Nakoa Hilo Pier 3
05:00 - 18:00 Kala`enalu Hilo Pier 2

Tue, Sep 8 2015 07:00 - 18:00 Pride of America Hilo Pier 1 Head-In
07:00 - 17:30 Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out
07:00 - 16:00 Ho`omaka Hou Kawaihae-Oversea
07:00 - 15:30 Punapau Kawaihae-Barge Head-In
07:00 - 15:30 American Contender Kawaihae-Barge 

Wed, Sep 9 2015 12:00 - 19:00 Waialeale Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out

Thu, Sep 10 2015 04:00 - 17:00 Kukahi Hilo Pier 2
07:00 - 19:00 Salishan Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
07:00 - 19:00 Hilo Bay Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
08:00 - 14:00 Jean Anne Hilo Pier 1 Head-In

Fri, Sep 11 2015 06:00 - 16:00 Ho`omaka Hou Kawaihae-Oversea
07:00 - 17:30 Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out
20:00 - Fortunato Hilo Pier 3 Head-In

Sat, Sep 12 2015 - Fortunato Hilo Pier 3 Head-In

Sun, Sep 13 2015 - 05:00 Fortunato Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
06:00 - 18:00 Disney Wonder Hilo Pier 1
07:00 - 17:00 Pacific Princess Hilo Pier 3
14:00 - Kala`enalu Hilo Pier 2

Mon, Sep 14 2015 - 14:00 Kala`enalu Hilo Pier 2
07:00 - 17:30 Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out

Tue, Sep 15 2015 03:00 - 15:00 Nale Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
05:00 - 20:00 Kukahi Hilo Pier 2
07:00 - 16:00 Ho`omaka Hou Kawaihae-Oversea
07:00 - 20:00 Noa Hilo Pier 3
07:00 - 18:00 Pride of America Hilo Pier 1 Head-In
20:00 - Waialeale Hilo Pier 1 Head-Out
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Wed, Sep 16 2015 - 01:00 Waialeale Hilo Pier 1 Head-Out
06:00 - 22:00 AWB240 Kawaihae-Oversea
06:00 - 22:00 American Contender Kawaihae-Oversea
07:00 - 20:00 Noa Hilo Pier 3
07:00 - 20:00 Niolo Hilo Pier 3
13:00 - 15:00 Waialeale Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out

Thu, Sep 17 2015 04:00 - 17:00 Maka`ala Hilo Pier 2
06:00 - 17:00 Radiance of the Seas Hilo Pier 1
07:00 - 19:00 Salishan Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
07:00 - 19:00 Hilo Bay Hilo Pier 3 Head-In
20:00 - Nale Hilo Pier 3

Fri, Sep 18 2015 - 15:00 Nale Hilo Pier 3
07:00 - 17:00 Pacific Princess Hilo Pier 1
07:00 - 17:30 Mauna Loa Kawaihae-Oversea Head-Out
07:00 - 16:00 Kukahi Kawaihae-Oversea

---------
Grand Total Total Calls: 54

Total Vessels: 24


